CatalysisHub EPSRC

Pioneering research
and skills

UK Catalysis Hub - Data Cosultation

1st March
Location: Coseners House Abingdon / Zoom

10.00
10.00

10.10
10.40

11.10
11.30
11.50

12.10

13.30
14.15

14.30

15.45
16.00
16.20

Programme

Meeting opens

Welcome and introduction
Richard Catlow, UCL/Cardiff

Introduction to the PSDI — Barbara Montanari STFC

A perspective Catalysis Data Flows
Abraham Nieva de la Hidalga — UK Catalysis Hub (20 mins)
Mark Pera-Titus Cardiff (20 mins)

Break

Aims of the consultation
Brian Matthews STFC

Discussion Needs and wants of the community in the near
and far future
PANEL DISCUSSION
Chairs: lan Silverwood ISIS, Matthew Quesne Cardiff,
Anthony Green Manchester

Lunch

Return and summarise Initial discussion
Break out session on Key topics

break
Summary of discussions, Feedback and review

Final remarks and Close



Join Zoom Meeting
https://cardiff.zoom.us/j/81296955083?pwd=S3d1UXBMQ2k4R0Y5aW0vK1FIdnlpZz09

Meeting I1D: 812 9695 5083
Password: 285348


https://cardiff.zoom.us/j/81296955083?pwd=S3d1UXBMQ2k4R0Y5aW0vK1FIdnlpZz09

