



UK Catalysis Hub - Data Cosultation

1st March Location: Coseners House Abingdon / Zoom

Programme	
10.00	Meeting opens
10.00	Welcome and introduction Richard Catlow, UCL/Cardiff
10.10	Introduction to the PSDI – Barbara Montanari STFC
10.40	A perspective Catalysis Data Flows Abraham Nieva de la Hidalga – UK Catalysis Hub (20 mins)
11.10	Mark Pera-Titus Cardiff (20 mins)
11.30	Break
11.50	Aims of the consultation Brian Matthews STFC
12.10	Discussion Needs and wants of the community in the near and far future PANEL DISCUSSION Chairs: Ian Silverwood ISIS, Matthew Quesne Cardiff, Anthony Green Manchester
13.30	Lunch
14.15	Return and summarise Initial discussion
14.30	Break out session on Key topics
15.45	break
16.00	Summary of discussions, Feedback and review
16.20	Final remarks and Close

Join Zoom Meeting

 $\underline{https://cardiff.zoom.us/j/81296955083?pwd=S3d1UXBMQ2k4R0Y5aW0vK1FIdnlpZz09}$

Meeting ID: 812 9695 5083 Password: 285348